PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT

POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/TEHSIL POPULATION WELFARE

OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/87401852

2/87402810

3/87400449

4/87402134

5/87402764

6/87404257

7/87401128

8/87402871

9/87401631

10/87401252

11/87403415

12/87402078

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

HAFIZ ALI NAEEM SHEIKH
NAEEM IQBAL SHEIKH

IMRAN RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

UMAIR SULTAN
SULTAN AHMAD

HASEEB KHALID
KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD WASIF
SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL IQBAL QURESHI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI

PAYAM GHANI
SHOUKAT ALI

ABDUL WAQAS HASSAN
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

SANIA MIRZA
EJAZ UL HAQ

MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANSAR

TIPU SULTAN
ZIA UL HAQ

ZAHEER AHMAD
MUNIR AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

OKARA
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22 posts of Assistant Director/Deputy District Population
Welfare Officer/Tehsil Population Welfare Officer (BS-17)
in the Punjab Population Welfare Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/87402569 MUHAMMAD TAHIR NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

14/87400156 AHMAD SOHAIB PAKPATTAN
AHMAD SAEED

15/87401619 MUHAMMAD WASEEM PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

16/87400304 MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF RAJANPUR
ABDUL RAUF

17/87401329 SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH LAHORE

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

27/87400991 SEMAB RIAZ M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

37/87401171 BIBI AMMARA ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD AJMAL

38/87403861 HAMNA MALIK KHUSHAB
MALIK ASGHAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

35/87400149 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

43/87401281 NABEEL CHRISTOPHER LAHORE
JOHN CHRISTOPHER

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 15-07-2020
CASE NO. 15-RA-2019
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