

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/DEPUTY DISTRICT</u>

POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/TEHSIL POPULATION WELFARE

OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/87401852	HAFIZ ALI NAEEM SHEIKH NAEEM IQBAL SHEIKH	LAHORE
2/87402810	IMRAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	M.B.DIN
3/87400449	UMAIR SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD	HAFIZABAD
4/87402134	HASEEB KHALID KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA
5/87402764	MUHAMMAD WASIF SHABBIR AHMAD	LODHRAN
6/87404257	MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL IQBAL QURESHI MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI	LAYYAH
7/87401128	PAYAM GHANI SHOUKAT ALI	SAHIWAL
8/87402871	ABDUL WAQAS HASSAN MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	VEHARI
9/87401631	SANIA MIRZA EJAZ UL HAQ	LAHORE
10/87401252	MUJAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD ANSAR	GUJRAT
11/87403415	TIPU SULTAN ZIA UL HAQ	SAHIWAL
12/87402078	ZAHEER AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	OKARA

22 posts of Assistant Director/Deputy District Population Welfare Officer/Tehsil Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/87402569	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD TARIQ	NANKANA SAHIB
14/87400156	AHMAD SOHAIB AHMAD SAEED	PAKPATTAN
15/87401619	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	PAKPATTAN
16/87400304	MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF ABDUL RAUF	RAJANPUR
17/87401329	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH SYED ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
27/87400991	SEMAB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	M.B.DIN
37/87401171	BIBI AMMARA MUHAMMAD AJMAL	ATTOCK
38/87403861	HAMNA MALIK MALIK ASGHAR	KHUSHAB

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

35/87400149 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHEIKHUPURA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

43/87401281 NABEEL CHRISTOPHER LAHORE JOHN CHRISTOPHER

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 15-07-2020 CASE NO. 15-RA-2019